OGT-Gasteschiessen 2018, RK Inchenhofen Kategorie Pist 75

Datum:
Ort:
Anlass-Nr:

Rangliste

Rang
1
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OG Thun

14.09.2018
Schiessanlage Guntelsey Thun
122834

Dienstgrad Name

0G Stegherr

0G Christl

0G Scho
Kilian

0G Graf

HG Dirrhammer
Glaser

SG Israel

0G Worsch
Treittinger

0G P&schko
Treittinger
Geringer

0G Brosch

0G Prifer

0G Dehner
Dietlinger

0G Stegherr
Friedmann

C Schiessen Hptm Thomas Lthi
Bern, 14.09.2018

Vorname
Walther

Jochen Martin
Heinrich Bernhard
Ralph Markus
Tino

Martin Paul

Sven

Markus

Thomas Josef
Ekaterina

Frank

Christian

Artur

Werner

Stefan Volker Nils
Bernd

Martin Hubert
Josef

Karl-Heinz

Jahrgang
1970
1974
1967
1993
1964
1969
1978
1967
1972
1988
1968
1987
1982
1966
1967
1974
1961
1962
1949

Punkte Wertung SA erfiillt
175
163
162
160
157
155
151
148
129
129
127
102
80
79
79
77
53
48
0



